
 

 
Group 

 
Type of Car 

 

May 
October 

 

June 
Sept 

July 
August 

Cost per week 
2018 

Suitcases 

 
A 
 

 
Hyundai Atos 

Chevrolet Matiz 
0.9 cc 

 
 

€ 130 

 
 

€ 155 
 

 
 

€ 270 
 

 

4 persons 
1 big 
suitcase 
 

 
 

B 

Fiat Panda 
Peugeot  107 

Citroen C1 
Seat Mii 

1.1cc 

 
 

€ 140 
 
 

 
 

€ 165 

 
 

€ 280 
 
 

 

4 persons 
1 big 
suitcase 
 

 
C 

Hyundai I20 
Grande Punto 
Peugeot 208 
Opel Corsa 

1.3cc 

 
 

€ 160 
 

 
 

€ 185 
 

 
 

€ 310 
 

 

4/5 
persons 
1 big 2 
small ones 

 
 

D 

Hyundai I 30 
Peugeot 308 
Ford Focus 
Opel Astra 

VW Golf 
1.4cc 

 
 

€ 180 
 
 

 
 

€ 205 

 
 

€ 340 
 

 

5 persons 
2 big ones 
1 small 

 
D1 

VW Golf Turbo 
Ford Focus  1.6c 

Opel Astra 
1.6cc 

 
€ 200 

 

 
€ 225 

 

 
€ 360 

 

5 persons 
2 big ones 
2 small 

 

 
E 

 
Peugoet 301 TD 

1.6 cc Turbo  
VW Passat 
1.6cc turbo 

 
 

 € 220 

 
 

€ 245 

 
 

€ 380 

 

5 persons 
3 big ones 
3 small 

 
 

F 

Peugeot 208 
Citroen  C3 

1.4cc  
Diesel-

automatic 

 
 

€ 220 

 
 

€ 245 
 

 
 

€ 380 
 

 

4/5 
persons 
1 big  
2 small 
ones 

 
G 
 

 
Suzuki Jimny  

1.3cc 

 
 € 230 

 
€ 305 

 
€ 470 

 
 

 

4 persons 
2 small 
ones 

10 % deposit payable with the booking. 

Payable at the airport in cash or credit card the 

follows 

Balance of the booking. 

Baby seat/ booster: 1 free per car , 2nd seat 2 

euro per day.  

Gps Sat Nav : 5 euro per day.  

Delivery : +20 euro for delivery  from 22:00-08:00 

 

The insurance does not cover: 

 

The tyres, wheels, undercarriage of the car. 

 Traffic fines are paid by the customers. 

 

Booking based only in Car groups and not in car types 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


