

30111e, Meel & Spab							
Group	Type of Car	May October	June Sept	July August	Cost per week 2018	Suitcases	
А	Hyundai Atos Chevrolet Matiz 0.9 cc	€ 130	€ 155	€ 270		4 persons 1 big suitcase	
В	Fiat Panda Peugeot 107 Citroen C1 Seat Mii 1.1cc	€ 140	€ 165	€ 280		4 persons 1 big suitcase	
С	Hyundai I20 Grande Punto Peugeot 208 Opel Corsa 1.3cc	€ 160	€ 185	€ 310		4/5 persons 1 big 2 small ones	
D	Hyundai I 30 Peugeot 308 Ford Focus Opel Astra VW Golf 1.4cc	€ 180	€ 205	€ 340		5 persons 2 big ones 1 small	
D1	VW Golf Turbo Ford Focus 1.6c Opel Astra 1.6cc	€ 200	€ 225	€ 360		5 persons 2 big ones 2 small	
E	Peugoet 301 TD 1.6 cc Turbo VW Passat 1.6cc turbo	€ 220	€ 245	€ 380		5 persons 3 big ones 3 small	
F	Peugeot 208 Citroen C3 1.4cc Diesel- automatic	€ 220	€ 245	€ 380		4/5 persons 1 big 2 small ones	
G	Suzuki Jimny 1.3cc	€ 230	€ 305	€ 470		4 persons 2 small ones	

<u>10 % deposit payable with the booking.</u>			
Payable at the airport in cash or credit card the	The insurance does not cover:		
<u>follows</u>			
Balance of the booking.	The tyres, wheels, undercarriage of the car.		
Baby seat/ booster: 1 free per car , 2 nd seat 2	Traffic fines are paid by the customers.		
euro per day.	Booking based only in Car groups and not in car types		
<u>Gps Sat Nav</u> : 5 euro per day.			
Delivery : +20 euro for delivery from 22:00-08:00			